
Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Longobardi Asd (Milo)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Asolana Trabucco S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pavia S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Acqua Chiara Asd (Colmic)

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(D)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

7

7

8

9

10

10½

11½

13

14

15

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

18

20

1 - 1 - 2 - 3

1 - 1 - 2 - 3

1 - 2 - 2 - 3

1 - 1 - 3 - 4

1 - 2 - 3 - 4

1 - 2 - 3 - 4½

1 - 2 - 4 - 4½

1 - 1 - 5 - 6

2 - 3 - 3 - 6

1 - 2 - 6 - 6

2 - 2 - 4 - 7

2 - 3 - 3 - 7

1 - 1 - 6 - 8

2 - 4 - 4 - 6

1 - 3 - 4 - 9

2 - 4 - 4 - 7

2 - 3 - 5 - 8

2 - 3 - 6 - 7

3 - 4 - 4 - 7

4 - 5 - 5 - 6

20.600

18.700

21.420

16.590

16.500

17.100

16.520

17.870

14.500

18.610

15.330

15.240

16.530

14.190

14.860

12.840

15.290

14.750

15.030

14.070
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Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

Note

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

La Seregnese Ads Gps (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

La Bosa Vibel (Sensas)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Bosa Vibel (Sensas)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Milo)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Aquarium Virgiliani A.P.S.D. (Milo)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Voltese Trabucco A.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Fish  Pontevichese San Gervasio (Colmic)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(C)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(D)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

21

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

25

25

25

26

26

26

27

27

2 - 5 - 5 - 9

1 - 2 - 9 -10

1 - 5 - 6 -10

2 - 4 - 6 -10

2 - 5 - 5 -10

1 - 6 - 7 - 9

2 - 4 - 7 -10

3 - 4 - 7 - 9

3 - 5 - 7 - 8

3 - 6 - 7 - 7

3 - 5 - 8 - 8

4 - 6 - 6 - 8

1 - 5 - 9 -10

3 - 6 - 8 - 8

4 - 4 - 8 - 9

1 - 7 - 9 - 9

3 - 6 - 7 -10

4 - 5 - 7 -10

5 - 5 - 7 -10

5 - 7 - 7 - 8

13.000

12.310

14.700

14.480

13.130

11.600

12.540

12.960

12.430

13.330

13.520

10.700

12.140

10.920

10.080

15.890

11.250

13.130

10.390

11.410
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Palazzolesi Tritium Asd (Tubertini)

Palazzolesi Tritium Asd (Tubertini)

Cannisti Sangiulianesi A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Robarello A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lo Storione Asd (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Milo)

Cannisti Monte Bianco S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Pescatori Lecchese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

28

28

28

28½

29

29

30

30

32

32

32

32½

34

35

36

4 - 6 - 8 -10

5 - 5 - 9 - 9

6 - 6 - 6 -10

4 - 7½- 8 - 9

5 - 7 - 8 - 9

6 - 7 - 8 - 8

2 - 8 -10 -10

3 - 8 - 9 -10

4 - 9 - 9 -10

5 - 8 - 9 -10

7 - 7 - 8 -10

7½- 8 - 8 - 9

7 - 8 - 9 -10

6 - 9 -10 -10

8 - 9 - 9 -10

10.900

11.200

10.690

12.600

11.630

9.250

8.750

10.380

10.850

7.810

9.260

7.760

7.590

9.560

8.500
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